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UTSA Facilities

Annual Customer Satisfaction Survey Results - 2016

HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE CAMPUS GROUNDS IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS?

W 2015 m2016

4.19 4.24 4.12 4.13
3.96 3.92 3.95
I I I I | I
Appearance of lawns, shrubs, and trees Cleanliness of outdoor common areas Appearance of sidewalks and streets Responsiveness to your service request

1 - Poor; 2 - Fair; 3 - Average; 4 - Good; 5 - Excellent 2



UTSA Facilities

Annual Customer Satisfaction Survey Results - 2016

HOW WOULD YOU RATE CUSTODIAL SERVICES IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS?

W 2015 W2016

3.77
3.69
3.54 3.54
| I | I

Cleanliness of offices Cleanliness of classrooms  Cleanliness of laboratories Cleanliness of restrooms  Cleanliness of common areas  Responsiveness to your
service requests

3.73

36 362

3.42

3.15

1 - Poor; 2 - Fair; 3 - Average; 4 - Good; 5 - Excellent 3



UTSA Facilities

Annual Customer Satisfaction Survey Results - 2016

HOW WOULD YOU RATE BUILDING MAINTENANCE IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS?

W 2015 m2016

3.95 399 405
3.86
3.76 3.8 3.7
3.54
I I I I | |

Responsiveness to your service Communication and follow up Clean up of work site Quality of work performed Maintaining comfortable room
requests temperature levels

1 - Poor; 2 - Fair; 3 - Average; 4 - Good; 5 - Excellent 4



UTSA Facilities

Annual Customer Satisfaction Survey Results - 2016

HOW WOULD YOU RATE EVENT SERVICES IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS?

W 2015 m 2016

4.16
4.08
4.03 4.04
3.98
3.96
3.92
3.84
Timeliness of event quotes Responsiveness to event changes Setup and tear down at event site Quality of work performed

1 - Poor; 2 - Fair; 3 - Average; 4 - Good; 5 - Excellent



UTSA Facilities

Annual Customer Satisfaction Survey Results - 2015

HOW WOULD YOU RATE VEHICLE MAINTENANCE IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS?

W 2015 m 2016

4.12
4.04 4.05
3.93 391
3.71
3.65
I ]
Timely response to your estimate requests  Responsiveness to your service requests Communication and follow up Quality of work performed

1 - Poor; 2 - Fair; 3 - Average; 4 - Good; 5 - Excellent



UTSA Facilities

Annual Customer Satisfaction Survey Results - 2016

HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE CUSTOMER SERVICE AND WORK CONTROL STAFF IN THE
FOLLOWING AREAS?

W 2015 W2016

4.03
3.97 3.95
3.86
3.82
3.74
3.65
Professional communications (phone and Prompt response to inquiries Timely notification of facilities activities Accurate billing of maintenance charges
email) (construction, utility outages, etc.)

1 - Poor; 2 - Fair; 3 - Average; 4 - Good; 5 - Excellent 7



UTSA Facilities

Annual Customer Satisfaction Survey Results - 2016

HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE EASE OF USE OF ISERVICE DESK?

W 2015 m 2016

3.7
] .

Ease of use

1 - Poor; 2 - Fair; 3 - Average; 4 - Good; 5 - Excellent



UTSA Facilities

Annual Customer Satisfaction Survey Results - 2016

ARE YOU AWARE THAT FACILITIES OFFERS ISERVICE DESK TRAINING?

W 2015 m 2016

338

154
74 .
Yes

No



UTSA Facilities

Annual Customer Satisfaction Survey Results - 2016

HAVE YOU RECEIVED TRAINING ON ISERVICE DESK?

W 2015 m 2016

434

107

58
==

Yes No
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UTSA Facilities

Annual Customer Satisfaction Survey Results - 2016

IF YES, WHO TRAINED YOU ON ISERVICE DESK?

W 2015 m 2016

40
37
27
21
19
11
] ]

Facilities Co-worker Self Other

377 respondents skipped this question
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UTSA Facilities

Annual Customer Satisfaction Survey Results - 2016

IF NO, WOULD YOU LIKE TO BE TRAINED ON ISERVICE DESK?

W 2015 m 2016

334

90

76

Yes No

32

68 respondents skipped this question
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UTSA Facilities

Annual Customer Satisfaction Survey Results - 2016

HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE FACILITIES WEBSITE IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS?

W 2015 m 2016

3.73 3.73

3.67
] I

Ease of use Appearance Usefullness of information

3.71

1 - Poor; 2 - Fair; 3 - Average; 4 - Good; 5 - Excellent 13



UTSA Facilities

Annual Customer Satisfaction Survey Results - 2016

HOW WOULD YOU RATE FACILITIES OVERALL IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS?

W 2015 m2016

4.25 423
4.12 4.11
3.87
3.84 3.84
3.81 I I I

Value of service Professionalism Courteousness Communication

1 - Poor; 2 - Fair; 3 - Average; 4 - Good; 5 - Excellent
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UTSA Facilities

Annual Customer Satisfaction Survey Results - 2016

4 4

Executive Management

WHAT IS YOUR ROLE AT UTSA?

W 2015 m2016

283
110 102
57
32
: . . 6
— ] b L

Faculty Management Staff Student Other
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UTSA Facilities

Annual Customer Satisfaction Survey Results - 2016

WHAT IS THE PRIMARY BUILDING YOU WORK/SPEND TIME IN?

W 2015 m 2016

65
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130
102
93
36 37 37 I

Daily

UTSA Facilities

Annual Customer Satisfaction Survey Results - 2016

HOW OFTEN DO YOU DIRECTLY INTERACT WITH FACILITIES EMPLOYEES?

Weekly

Monthly

W 2015 m2016

107

35

15 17

11 8
[ ] ! = N 1.

Quarterly Annually Seldom Never
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UTSA Facilities

Annual Customer Satisfaction Survey Results - 2016

CUSTOMER COMMENTS BY CATEGORY

W 2015 m2016

118
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UTSA Facilities

Baseline Customer Satisfaction Survey Results - 2016

CUSTOMERS WANTING FACILITIES TO CONTACT THEM ABOUT THE SURVEY?

W 2015 m 2016

48
| .

Number of customers

19



